COMPENSI LORDI LIQUIDATI DA GENNAIO 2020 A SINDACO ATTUALMENTE IN CARICA
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Cognome Nome

Descrizione voce

gennaio

febbraio

marzo

aprile

maggio

giugno

luglio

agosto

sett.

ott.

nov.

dic.

Totale

anno lig.

IANESELLI,FRANCO

INDENN. CARICA

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

€ 11.947,20

€9.432,00

€ 9.432,00

€ 30.811,20

2020




